Vo BB

ELLE
AMENDMENT TO THE AGREEMENT OF PURCHASE AND SALE

Between:  Amaeoh Develapment {Hurontario) Corp. (the "Vendor”) and

CHRISTIAN BERNIER and KARINE BERGERON (the "Purchaser™)

Suite 3202 Tower Elle Unit 2 Level 28 (the "Unit"}

It is heraby understood and agreed between the Vendor and the Purchaser that the following change(s) shall be
made fo the ahove-mentioned Agresment of Purchase and Sale, and except for such changels) noted balow, afl other
terms and conditions of the Agreement shall remain as stated therain, and time shall continue to he of the essence.

DELETE:
Paragraph 7 (i}

The Purchager shall pay the Vendar on the Ciosing Date, the sum of Three Thousand Dollars ($3,000.00) to partially
reimburse the Yendor for its costs periaining to development cherges, municipal charges, education development

charges and levies(enllectively, the “Develasment Changes’) in effect as of July 12, 2007, If such Development Charges
increase on or after July 12, 2007 whether by an Increase (nclusive of indexing) in the existing Development Charges or by
the raposition of any new deveiopment chrargs, edusation development charge, levy or municipal charge, ary such
increase (ndusive of any new such charge/levy) shall be pald by the Purchaser to the Vendar o the Glasing Date
together with any GST payable in connection therewith,

INSERT:
Faragraph 7 (h)

The Purchaser shall pay the Vendor o e Closing Date, the sum of Three Thousand Dallars {$3,000,00) to parfially
reimburse the Vendor for its cests periaining to development charges, murnicipal charges, education development

charges and levies(coliectively, the "Development Charges') in effect as of July 12, 2007, if such Development Chaiges
incresse on o after July 12, 2007 whether by an incresise {inclusive of indexing) in the ewsting Development Charges or by
the irmposition of any new development aharge, education development chargs, levy or municipe) charge, any such
increase (inclusive of any hew such chargedevy) shall be pald by the Purchaser fo the Vendar on the Closing Dale
together with any G3T payable In connection therewith fo a maximum amount of $3,000.0C,

Dated &t Mississauga, Ontario this_ o+ dayof_ Tednsan as 2010.

o
\\\,\‘-\ri

SKSNED, SEALED AND DELWERED

in the Presencs of:
lﬁvﬂw;.w.wrn @ﬂu?f

Withessa Q =Plrchaser « Cl \._.v.u‘\\ wﬂwkuu\\n
Witness ¥ Purehdser™- E BERGERCN
Accepted gt OROMIQ i N gy o AR 2010

Amacon Development (Hurontatio) Corp,

Authorized Sighing Officer
| have the auliority to bind the Gorporation.




